856932
847 MHz SAW Filter
Data Sheet:  Rev B  5/25/12 -  1 of 8 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice e
© 2012 TriQuint Semiconductor, Inc. Connecting the Digital World to the Global Network
®
Applications
 General purpose wireless
 WCDMA Applications

5 Output
1,3,4,6 Case Ground
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
856932 packaged part
856932-EVB evaluation board
Standard T/R size = 5000 units/reel.
Pb
856932
847 MHz SAW Filter
Data Sheet:  Rev B  5/25/12 -  2 of 8 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice e
© 2012 TriQuint Semiconductor, Inc. Connecting the Digital World to the Global Network
®
Specifications 1
Electrical Specifications (1)
Specified Temperature Range:
(2)
  -30 to +85 ºC
Parameter (3) Conditions Min Typical (4) Max Units
Center Frequency  - 847 - MHz
Maximum Insertion Loss    832 – 862 MHz - 1.3 2.0 dB
Amplitude Variation     832 – 862 MHz - 0.29 1.2 dB p-p
Amplitude Variation (over any 5
MHz window)
   832 – 862 MHz -
0.21 0.8 dB p-p
Phase Ripple     832 – 862 MHz - 10.5 30 deg p-p
Absolute Delay     832 – 862 MHz - 18.2 30 ns
Group Delay Variation     832 – 862 MHz - 12 20 ns p-p
Relative Attenuation
(5)
      60 – 120 MHz
   300 – 500 MHz
   645 – 680 MHz
   782 – 812 MHz
   812– 816 MHz
  882 – 912 MHz
1010 – 1100 MHz
1545 – 1580 MHz
2000 – 2800 MHz
3200 – 4000 MHz
4400 – 5250 MHz
30
30